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NOTES:

SC/APC CONNECTOR:
— ATTENUATION < 0,5 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310nm
— RETURN LOSS = 65 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AT 1310nm

— APC ANGLE = &
Zﬁl SC/PC CONNECTOR:

6206157
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— INSERTION LOSS < 0,5 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310nm STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
— RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AT 1310nm CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206890
3 TUNED CONNECTORS PART NUMBER "7 meter )
Zﬁg INFORMATION ON CABLE LABEL: X—6206157—Y XY,0
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER 9-620610/=9 100.0
— TYCO ELECTRONICS PART NUMBER
— PO NUMBER
— INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm g Egﬁg géBéE %gﬁ&ECTOR e -
Zﬁl SLANKE LABEL 2 | FOAC SC?APC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY ;
6  CABLE INFORMATION: [ | FOCAB 3,0T1Z 9/125 LSZH YELLOW w
— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125jum Qty Description ltem
— OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 3.0x6.3mm THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. ZVHV% COOLEN ?Z JJUUNL :: -"::ETyco - Tyeo Electranica Corporation
— OUTER JACKET COLOUR: YELLOW e TR, o I St e
— OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH TR i PRObiCT e FOSM LEAD 3.0TZ SC/APC — SC/PC
Q@EEEEE% - APPLIGATON SPEC R ____
EvEn 7 - - A2100779(C=6206157
CUSTOMER DRAWING ENTS P11 | B

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000




